
June 2024
Date Day Special Event Event Start Time Parking Rate Period Special Event Rate
6-Jun Thu Dbacks/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
7-Jun Fri Dbacks/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
8-Jun Sat Dbacks/Padres 5:40PM 3:30pm-6:30pm $55 or lower
9-Jun Sun Dbacks/Padres 1:10PM 11:00am-2:00pm $50 or lower

10-Jun Mon A's/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $45 or lower
11-Jun Tue A's/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
12-Jun Wed A's/Padres 1:10PM 11:00am-2:00pm $50 or lower
20-Jun Thu Brewers/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
21-Jun Fri Brewers/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
22-Jun Sat Brewers/Padres 4:15PM 2:00pm-5:00pm $55 or lower
23-Jun Sun Brewers/Padres 1:10PM 11:00am-2:00pm $50 or lower
24-Jun Mon Nationals/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $45 or lower
25-Jun Tue Nationals/Padres 6:40PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $50 or lower
26-Jun Wed Nationals/Padres 1:10PM 11:00am-2:00pm $50 or lower
30-Jun Sun Blink-182 Concert 7:00PM 4:30pm-7:30pm $65 or lower

* Library Patrons will be subject to Special Event Parking Rates during the Special Events Rate Period

Special Event Parking Rates


